Deepali Finance (P) Limited 151100 1.48 0.00 151100 1.48 0.00 0.00
Total 5691046 55.77 0.00 6041046 59.20 0.00 3.43

iii)   Change in Promoters’ Shareholding (Please specify, if there is no change)

Shareholders Name Shareholding at the
beginning of the year

Cumulative Shareholding
during the year

No. of
Shares

% of total shares
of the Company

No. of
Shares

% of total shares
of the Company

Archana Coal Private Limited
At the beginning of the year 5539946 54.29 - -
Date wise Increase/Decrease in Promoters Share holding Date Increase/Decrease Reason No. of shares
during the year specifying the reasons for increase/decrease 08/05/2015 Increase Purchase 350000
(e.g.allotment/ transfer/ bonus/ sweat equity etc):
At the end of the year 31/03/2016 - 5889946 57.72

iv)   Shareholding Pattern of Top Ten Shareholders (Other than Directors, Promoters and Holders of GDRs and ADRs)

For Each of the
Top 10 Shareholders

Shareholding at the
beginning of the year

Shareholding at
the end of the year Changes during the year

ReasonNo. of
Shares

% of total
shares of

the
Company

No. of
Shares

% of total
shares of

the
Company

Date
No.

shares
before

Change

No.
shares
after

Change
Increase Decrease

Vandana Tayal 540600 5.30 540600 5.30 - - - - - -
Aereo Dealcomm 459800 4.51 459800 4.51 - - - - - -
Private Limited
Sukant Steel Pvt. Ltd. 350000 3.43 - - 08/05/2015 350000 0 - 350000 Sale
(Orangestone Steel
Pvt. Ltd.)
J. V. Modi Securities 250000 2.45 0 0 Note-1 - 250000 Sale
Limited
Juhi Shiv kumar 236683 2.32 346991 3.40 9/10/2015 236683 346991 110008 - Pur-
Agrawal chased
K. K. Patel Finance 339375 3.33 339375 3.33 - - - - - -
Limited
Hitesh Pravin chandra 49400 0.48 189400 1.86 Note-2
Kapadia
Rampratap Tayal 182700 1.79 182700 1.79 - - - - - -
Prem Chand Jain 141029 1.38 141029 1.38 - - - - - -
Aditi Patni 124150 1.22 124584 1.22 Note-3 - - -
Vinod B. Gandhi 100000 0.98 100000 0.98 - - - - - -
Jyoti Shiv kumar 99495 0.98 99495 0.98 - -
Agarwal

Note - 1. Sale of Equity Shares on dated 10/07/2015, 17/07/2015, 28/08/2015 & 09/10/2015 no. of shares 30000, 9692, 100000 & 110308
respectively.

2. Purchase of Shares on dated 17/07/2015 & 28/08/2015 no. of shares 40000 & 100000 respectively.
3. Sale of Equity Shares on dated 17/04/2015, 24/04/2015 & 04/09/2015 no. of shares 700, 150 & 15 respectively and Purchase

of Shares on dated  01/05/2015 &   17/07/2015 no. of Shares 400 & 899 respectively.

20

Annual Report 2015-2016 Available  Finance Limited

For Each of the Directors and KMP

Shareholding at the beginning
of the year